250w LED High Bay Light IP65 / IP66 Rating For Commercial Etc
Market
Basic Information
China
Yahua lighting
CE, RoHS, IP65, ISO9001
YHZ-HBL
1

g Size
LED
source
LED
QTY
Lens
Beam
Angle
QTY/
Carto
n
Outer
Carton
Size
N.W
YH-HB-60W 60W 182*16
3MM
SMD/CO
B
60PCS 45°
90°120°
1
Piece
255*25
5*330M
M
2.35K
G
YH-HB-80W 80W 182*16
3MM
SMD/CO
B
80PCS 45°

182*20
0MM
SMD/CO
B
100/105
PCS
45°
90°120°
1
Piece
255*25
5*360M
M
2.85K
G
YH-HB-150W 150
W
182*24
0MM
SMD/CO
B
154PCS 45°
90°120°
1
Piece
255*25
5*390M
M
3.25K
G
YH-HB-200W 200
W
225*24
0MM
SMD/CO
B
203PCS 45°
90°120°
1
Piece
255*25
5*43.5M
M
3.9K
G
YH-HB-250W 250
W
284*22
0MM
SMD/CO
B
252PCS 45°
90°120°
1
Piece
300*30
0*420M
M
5.2K
G
YH-HB-320W 320
W
284*26
0MM
SMD/CO
B
308PCS 45°
90°120°
1
Piece
300*30
0*460M
M
6.4K
G
YH-HB-400W 400
W
284*32
0MM
SMD/CO